
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    El Dorado Water Utilities 
     North and South WWTP Sludge Removal 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   October 8, 2024           2:00 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $100.00                     
 
 
Denali Water Solutions, LLC. 
Gary Aldridge 
220 S. Commerce Ave 1st Floor 
Russellville 
Gary.aldridge@denaliwater.com  
 
DRT Bio Solids 
Ronnie 
7140 State Hwy 40 
Bloomer, WI 54724 
ronnie@drtbio.com  
 
NEA Construction 
Jill Lynxwiler 
100 Best Industrial Drive 
Jonesboro, AR 72401 
jill@nea-construction.com  
 
Environmental Works 
Benjamin Alex Hylla 
1455 E. Chestnut Expy. 
Springfield 
ahylla@environmentalworks.com  
 
Diversified Construction 
Daniel Gilbert 
1808 Lorene St 
El Dorado, AR 71730 
dgilbert@diversifiedcd.com  
 
 
Hodges Farms and Dredging 
Jeff Hodges 
501 N. West Street 
Lebo, KS 66856 
jeff@hodgesfd.com  
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